YOUR SMART WAY
TO ENERGY EFFICIENT
HVAC CONTROL
Inverters
Smart energy
savings
Payback on Honeywell inverter investments is usually less than two years
and could be as little as three months. The payback period varies according

400V
40°C
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
W x H x D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rated
continuous
current (A)
110%
overload current
(1min/10min) (A)
HVAC400-1P1-xxA 1.1 3.4 3.7 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-1P5-xxA 1.5 4.8 5.3 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-2P2-xxA 2.2 5.6 6.2 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-3P0-xxA 3 8 8.8 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-4P0-xxA 4 9.6 10.6 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-5P5-xxA 5.5 12 13.2 MR4 128 x 328 x 190 6
HVAC400-7P5-xxA 7.5 16 17.6 MR5 144 x 419 x 214 10
HVAC400-11P-xxA 11 23 25.3 MR5 144 x 419 x 214 10
HVAC400-15P-xxA 15 31 34.1 MR5 144 x 419 x 214 10
HVAC400-18P-xxA 18.5 38 41.8 MR6 195 x 557 x 229 20
HVAC400-22P-xxA 22 46 50.6 MR6 195 x 557 x 229 20
HVAC400-30P-xxA 30 61 67.1 MR6 195 x 557 x 229 20
HVAC400-37P-xxA 37 72 79.2 MR7 237 x 660 x 259 37.5
HVAC400-45P-xxA 45 87 95.7 MR7 237 x 660 x 259 37.5
HVAC400-55P-xxA 55 105 115.5 MR7 237 x 660 x 259 37.5
HVAC400-75P-xxA 75 140 154 MR8 290 x 966 x 343 71
HVAC400-90P-xxA 90 170 187 MR8 290 x 966 x 343 71
HVAC400-110-xxA 110 205 225.5 MR8 290 x 966 x 343 71
HVAC400-132-xxA 132 261 287.1 MR9 480 x 1150 x 365 113
HVAC400-160-xxA 160 310 341 MR9 480 x 1150 x 365 113
(*  IP21 and IP54 products are the same size. For defining which enclosure class is used change the xx in the end of product type 21 for IP21 units and 54 for IP54 units.
A set of items is also available with Nordic languages beginning with NO-!
Note: Using option boards, the inverter’s I/Os can be expanded and an extra fieldbus added.
Input/Output type QTY

Dimensions
W x H x D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)Rated
continuous
current (A)
110%
overload current
(1min/10min) (A)
HVAC03C5 1.1 3.3 3.7 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC04C5 1.5 4.3 5.3 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC05C5 2.2 5.6 6.2 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC07C5 3 7.6 8.8 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC09C5 4 9 10.6 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC12C5 5.5 12 13.2 MF4 128 x 292 x 190 5
HVAC16C5 7.5 16 17.6 MF5 144 x 391 x 214 8.1
HVAC23C5 11 23 25.3 MF5 144 x 391 x 214 8.1
HVAC31C5 15 31 34.1 MF5 144 x 391 x 214 8.1
HVAC38C5 18.5 38 41.8 MF6 195 x 519 x 237 18.5
HVAC46C5 22 46 50.6 MF6 195 x 519 x 237 18.5
HVAC61C5 30 61 67.1 MF6 195 x 519 x 237 18.5
9
HVAC232/402
The ideal basic drive solution for panel mounting.
Key Features

Inverter type Motor shaft power
P (kw)
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
W x H x D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rated
continuous
current (A)
150%
overload current
(1min/10min) (A)
HVAC232-P37-20 0.37 2.4 3.6 MI1 66 x 160 x 99 0.55
HVAC232-P55-20 0.55 2.8 4.2 MI1 66 x 160 x 99 0.55
HVAC232-P75-20 0.75 3.7 5.6 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC232-1P1-20 1.1 4.8 7.2 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC232-1P5-20 1.5 7 10.5 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC232-2P2-20 2.2 9.6 14.4 MI3 100 x 255 x 109 0.99
Inverter type Motor shaft power
P (kw)
Loadability Mechanical
size
Dimensions
W x H x D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Rated
continuous
current (A)
150%
overload current
(1min/10min) (A)
HVAC402-P55-20 0.37 1.9 2.9 MI1 66 x 160 x 99 0.55
HVAC402-P75-20 0.75 2.4 3.6 MI1 66 x 160 x 99 0.55
HVAC402-1P1-20 1.1 3.3 5 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC402-1P5-20 1.5 4.3 6.5 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC402-2P2-20 2.2 5.6 8.4 MI2 90 x 195 x 102 0.7
HVAC402-3P0-20 3 7.6 11.4 MI3 100 x 255 x 109 0.99
HVAC402-4P0-20 4 9 13.5 MI3 100 x 255 x 109
HVAC402-5P5-20 5.5 12 18 MI3 100 x 255 x 109
HVAC402-7P5-21 7.5 16 524 MI4 165 x 370 x 165
HVAC402-11P-21 11 23 34.5 MI4 165 x 370 x 165
HVAC402-15P-21 15 31 46.5 MI5 165 x 414 x 202
HVAC402-18P-21 18 38 57 MI5 165 x 414 x 202
11
HVAC400 HVAC400 HVAC400 HVAC400
Drive accessories
Communication HVAC400 NXL NXS HVAC232/400 Slot Order number

ot
 A
–E
11 12
VFD family – Overview order number
HVAC400
1.1…160 kW IP21/54
Onboard communication:
BACnet MS/TP, BACnet IP, Modbus
RTU, Modbus TCP, Metasys N2
Optional: LonWorks
Emissions:
EN61800-3 cat. C2
NO: nordic languages
Order number kw
HVAC400-1P1-21A 1.1
HVAC400-1P1-54A 1.1
HVAC400-1P5-21A 1.5
HVAC400-1P5-54A 1.5
HVAC400-2P2-21A 2.2
HVAC400-2P2-54A 2.2
HVAC400-3P0-21A 3.0
HVAC400-3P0-54A 3.0
HVAC400-4P0-21A 4.0
HVAC400-4P0-54A 4.0
HVAC400-5P5-21A 5.5
HVAC400-5P5-54A 5.5
HVAC400-7P5-21A 7.5
HVAC400-7P5-54A 7.5
HVAC400-11P-21A 11.0
HVAC400-11P-54A 11.0
HVAC400-15P-21A 15.0
HVAC400-15P-54A 15.0
HVAC400-18P-54A 18.0
HVAC400-18P-21A 18.5
HVAC400-22P-21A 22.0
HVAC400-22P-54A 22.0
HVAC400-30P-21A 30.0
HVAC400-30P-54A 30.0
HVAC400-37P-21A 37.0
HVAC400-37P-54A 37.0
HVAC400-45P-21A 45.0
HVAC400-45P-54A 45.0
HVAC400-55P-21A 55.0
HVAC400-55P-54A 55.0
HVAC400-75P-21A 75.0
HVAC400-75P-54A 75.0
HVAC400-90P-21A 90.0
HVAC400-90P-54A 90.0
HVAC400-110-21A 110.0
HVAC400-110-54A 110.0
HVAC400-132-21A 132.0
HVAC400-132-54A 132.0
HVAC400-160-21A 160.0
HVAC400-160-54A 160.0
Display option
HVAC-DOOR-Kit
NXS
1.1…400 kW